
 

Clairbook Ivory 1.5 - 1.8 - 2.0
Rebecca Bulk

Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations

by Clairefontaine commercial@clairefontaine.euTel. +33 3 29 42 42 23 Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22

These values are not contractual.
Revision date: 2025/09/019

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

V
er

si
on

 0
59

/1
89

/7
28

A paper suitable for all printing technologies.
Clairbook Ivory combines outstanding surface finish, smoothness, and opacity. The advantages of this paper are such that 
authors can edit and republish their works, without restriction on the number of prints, in inkjet, laser and offset.
Available in 1.5, 1.8 and 2.0 in different weights, Clairbook Ivory is suitable for the manufacture of all books regardless of their 
back thickness. It is also available from digital press sizes to web offset reels.

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

Substance

Thickness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 534Bulk

gsm

µm

ml/min

% in the air

%H2o

%

cm3/g

90

180

750

5.0

38

92.5

80

160

750

5.0

38

91.5

2.0

90

167

650

5.0

38

93

80

148

650

5.0

38

92

1.8

90

139

240

5.0

38

93.5

80

124

240

5.0

38

91.5

1.5

NF ISO 2471


