Clairbook Ivory 1.5 - 1.8 - 2.0

Rebecca Bulk

Description

A paper suitable for all printing technologies.

Clairbook Ivory combines outstanding surface finish, smoothness, and opacity. The advantages of this paper are such that authors can edit and republish their works, without restriction on the number of prints, in inkjet, laser and offset. Available in 1.5, 1.8 and 2.0 in different weights, Clairbook Ivory is suitable for the manufacture of all books regardless of their back thickness. It is also available from digital press sizes to web offset reels.

Technical specifications

Bulk	cm³/g	1.	5	1.	.8	2.0	NF EN ISO 534
Substance	gsm	80	90	80	90	80 90	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	124	139	148	167	160 180	NF EN ISO 534
Bendtsen roughness	ml/min	240	240	650	650	750 750	ISO 8791-2
Absolute humidity	%H ₂ o	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0 5.0	NF EN ISO 20287
Relative humidity	% in the air	38	38	38	38	38 38	Sword measurement
Opacity	%	91.5	93.5	92	93	91.5 92.5	NF ISO 2471

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2025/09/019

Certifications



ISO 9001

ISO 14001 (🗸

ISO 50001 (🗸